Prestige Pharm Inc
1058 E Acacia St, Ontario CA 91761

Phone: 1909 666 2015

INVOICE

BILL TO

SHIP TO

Alpha Plus Tech LLC

620 S Magnolia Ave,Ontario ,CA 91762

Phone: 1909 666 2015
Date

2025-11-13 Cagical
Cagical

Cagical

Cagical

Cagical

Cagical

Payment Method:
By Wire Transfer:
Bank Name: East West Bank

Account Name: ALPHA PLUS TECH,LLC

DESCRIPTION

Anti Aging 60ct

Thyroid Health 60ct
Platelet Health 60ct

Bone Healing Factor 60ct
Golden Renin 90ct
Immune Gardian Star 60ct
Documents:

Pallets:

Subtotal:

Bank Routing Number: 322070381 (domestic wires)

Account Number: 8003313528
SWIFT Number: EWBKUSB66XXX

Company Address: 620 S Magnilia Ave,SuiteA, Ontario,CA 91762 USA

Bank Address: 9300 Flair Drive, 4th FI. EI Monte, CA 91731

40% Prepayment
$17,080.00
$2,952.00
$6,660.00
$7,060.00
$6,660.00
$7,880.00

$48,292.00

Customer P.O.:

QTY
4864
3169
4888
5020
5005
4990
1
11

INVOICE #:

DATE:
TERMS :
DUE DATE:
RATE
$8.54
$2.46
$3.33
$3.53
$3.33
$3.94
$40.00
$30.00

Balance Due:

DS-PP202508202-ij25

DS-PP20250611
DS-PP202508202
DS-PP20250912
DS-PP20250922

20251113J22

11/13/2025

11/13/2025
AMOUNT

$41,538.56
$7,795.74
$16,277.04
$17,720.60
$16,666.65
$19,660.60
$40.00

$330.00
$120,029.19

$71,737.19



