

Prestige Pharm Inc

1058 E Acacia St, Ontario CA 91761

Phone: 1 909 666 2015

INVOICE

DS-PP202508202-ij25
DS-PP20250611
DS-PP202508202
DS-PP20250912
DS-PP20250922

Customer P.O.:

BILL TO	SHIP TO	INVOICE #:	20251113J22
---------	---------	------------	-------------

Alpha Plus Tech LLC

620 S Magnolia Ave, Ontario, CA 91762

Phone: 1 909 666 2015

DATE: 11/13/2025

TERMS :

DUE DATE: 11/13/2025

Date	DESCRIPTION	40% Prepayment	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
2025-11-13	Cagical Anti Aging 60ct	\$17,080.00	4864	\$8.54	\$41,538.56
	Cagical Thyroid Health 60ct	\$2,952.00	3169	\$2.46	\$7,795.74
	Cagical Platelet Health 60ct	\$6,660.00	4888	\$3.33	\$16,277.04
	Cagical Bone Healing Factor 60ct	\$7,060.00	5020	\$3.53	\$17,720.60
	Cagical Golden Renin 90ct	\$6,660.00	5005	\$3.33	\$16,666.65
	Cagical Immune Gardian Star 60ct	\$7,880.00	4990	\$3.94	\$19,660.60
	Documents:		1	\$40.00	\$40.00
	Pallets:		11	\$30.00	\$330.00
	Subtotal:	\$48,292.00			\$120,029.19

Balance Due:

\$71,737.19

Payment Method:

By Wire Transfer:

Bank Name: East West Bank

Account Name: ALPHA PLUS TECH,LLC

Bank Routing Number: 322070381 (domestic wires)

Account Number: 8003313528

SWIFT Number: EWBKUS66XXX

Company Address: 620 S Magnolia Ave, Suite A, Ontario, CA 91762 USA

Bank Address: 9300 Flair Drive, 4th Fl. El Monte, CA 91731